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2012 Schedule

As of June 28, 2012 — Subject to Change without Notice

_ Tentative Date and Location Agreed

YELLOW Commitment Received — Location and Dates Set
_ Final Commitment Received — Make and Book Your Travel Plans

If you want to consider hosting the Firefighter Challenge in 2013, please send background details about your
location and interests in an email to: ralesbury@ontargetchallenge.com. Please, no phone calls. Thanks.

No. Days Dates 2012 Event Location Location Possibilities & Event Details
1 Sat-Sun Apr 14-15 Lake Tech Fire Academy - 40 miles to/from Orlando
2 | Thur-Sat Apr 19-21 Full Scott Firefighter Challenge
3 Sat-Sun Apr 28-29
4 Fri-Sat May 4-5 Comanche Nation Casino/VGT
5 Sat-Sun May 12-13
6 Fri-Sat May 18-19 Tanger Outlet Center & American LaFrance Museum
7 Fri-Sat May 25-26 Liberty Fest Weekend
8 Fri-Sat June 1-2 Mississippi Fire Conference
9 Fri-Sat June 8-9

Sat-Sun June 16-17 Schedule Break

10 Fri-Sat June 22-23
11 | Sat-Sun June 30-7/1
12 | Sat-Sun July 7-8
13 Fri-Sat July 13-14

Fri-Sun July 20-22 Schedule Break

14 Fri-Sat July 27-28

Freedom Festival

Montgomery Fire/Rescue Anniversary

Cedar Point Amusement Park

15 Fri-Sat Aug 3-4 IU Health Saxony Hospital Firefighter Challenge

16 | Sat-Sun Aug 11-12 Kentucky State Fire Commission

17 Fri-Sat Aug 17-18 Charleston, WV Charleston SportFest
Fri-Sun Aug 24-26 Schedule Break

18 Fri-Sat Aug 31-Sep 1 _ Hawarden's 125th Anniversary
Sat-Sun Sep 8-9 Schedule Break

19 | Sat-Sun Sep 15-16 Oak Forest MABAS DIVISION 24
Sat-Sun Sep 22-23 Schedule Break Hermiston - Postponed until 2013
Fri-Sun Sep 28-30 Schedule Break

20 Fri-Sat Oct 5-6 Las Vegas, NV

21 Fri-Sat Oct 12-13 Tyler, TX
Fri-Sun Oct 19-21 OFF - Schedule Break

22 | Fri-Mon Oct 26-29 US Nationals - TBA Specific Dates and Location To Be Announced
Fri-Sun Nov 2-4 OFF - Schedule Break

23 | Mon-Sat Nov 12-17 Myrtle Beach, SC World Challenge XXI
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